
Zero Emission School Bus and Infrastructure Incentive Project List of Installation Partners Updated: October 2024

Name of Organization Primary Contact Primary Email Primary Phone Vocation Region Website URL

ABM eMobility Robb Lichtman robb.lichtman@abm.com (818) 540-8956 All

Northern California; Greater Sacramento; 

Bay Area; San Joaquin Valley; Central 

Coast; Southern California

abm.com/ev

Baker Electric Inc. Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com (760) 703-8805 https://www.baker-
electric.com/

Beard Electric EV Brett Beard bwbeard@beardelectric.com (844) 438-8326

(844) 4EV-TEAM
Black & Veatch - dba 

Overland Construction Inc
Keith Dickerson dickersonk@bv.com (770) 238-9154 https://www.bv.com

ChargePoint, Inc. Claire Garcia claire.garcia@chargepoint.com (916) 475-6649 https://www.chargepoint.com

Clean Fuel Connection, 

Inc.
Enid Joffe enidjoffe@cleanfuelconnection.com (616) 445-1445

Electro Construction Corp. ru@electroconstruction.com (323) 660-4141
https://

www.electroconstruction.com

Enel X North America, Inc. Shauna Barnes shauna.barnes@enel.com (617) 224-9900 https://www.enelx.com/

Eneridge Inc Chris Cho chris.cho@eneridge.com (714) 809-4294 Schools
Northern California; Greater Sacramento; 

Bay Area; San Joaquin Valley; Central 

Coast; Southern California

https://www.eneridge.com/

EnTech Solutions Joseph Zulewski joseph.zulewski@faithtechinc.com (920) 225-6737 https://energybyentech.com/ 

FuelCell Energy Monique Valdez MValdez@fce.com (310) 200-3112 https://www.fuelcellenergy.com

GHD Services Inc.
Suna Taymaz; Rippan 

Bhattacharjee
rippan.bhattacharjee@ghd.com

Suna.taymaz@ghd.com
(707) 236-1506

(415) 296-2045

Website URL: GHD - A company 

offering engineering, 

architecture, environmental & 

construction services

This document was prepared as a result of work funded through the California Energy Commission. It does not necessarily represent the views of the Energy Commission, its employees, or the State 
of California. The Energy Commission, the State of California, its employees, contractors, and subcontractors make no warranty, express or implied, and assume no legal liability for the information 

in this document; nor does any party represent that the use of this information will not infringe upon privately owned rights. Please note an Applicant is not required to select a vetted ZESBI 
Installation Partner to perform installation work onsite; the ZESBI Installation Partner List is intended to be a helpful resource.
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Green Water and Power Danny Gold danny.gold@greenwaterandpower.com (347) 415-5903 All

Northern California; Greater Sacramento; 

Bay Area; San Joaquin Valley; Central 

Coast; Southern California

https://greenwaterandpower.

com/

GreenWealth Energy 

Solutions, Inc.
Namrita Merino namrita-merino@green-wealth.com (626) 437-7975

https://www.green-

wealth.com/

Hankins Group, Inc. David Fuller dave@hankinsgroupinc.com (530) 345-8009 https://hankinsgroupinc.com/

Illuma Inc Jerry Motacek jerrymotacek@illumaelectric.com (858) 775-8440 All

Northern California; Greater Sacramento; 

Bay Area; San Joaquin Valley; Central 

Coast; Southern California

https://illumaelectric.com/

Imperial Electric Service Windell Pascascio Jr. windell@imperialelectricserviceinc.com (559) 903-8909 All

Northern California; Greater Sacramento; 

Bay Area; San Joaquin Valley; Central 

Coast; Southern California

https://imperialelectricservice

.com/

In-Charge Energy, Inc. Terry O'Day terry.oday@inchargeus.com (818) 697-4638 https://inchargeus.com/

Johnson-Peltier, Inc. Greg Kelley gkelley@johnson-peltier.com (562) 201-5074 http://www.johnson-

peltier.com/

Lightning eMotors Nick Bettis nick.bettis@lightningemotors.com (970) 744-7246
Schools; Transit 

Fleets

Net Electric Inc. Nathan Tyler info@netelectric.biz (866) 224-2400

Phil Haupt Electric Phil Haupt info@philhauptelectric.com (916) 782-3128

PowerFlex Tess Anacker incentives@powerflex.com (848) 216-6165

Pro-Cal Lighting, Inc. Brian Morales bmorales@procallighting.com (760) 994-6959

Proterra Operating 

Company, Inc.
 Lesley Fonokalafi dg_bids@proterra.com (864) 214-7080

Schneider Electric Raquel Treichel Raquel.Treichel@se.com (702) 759-6596

Shell Recharge Solutions Joe Dowling jdowling@greenlots.com (619) 410-7090

TLM One, Inc. Trinidad Martinez trinidad@petrolaborforce.com (310) 639-2227

Trillium USA Company LLC Kim Okafor Kimberly.okafor@trilliumenergy.com

1(800) 920-1166

https://www.trilliumenergy.com/en/
company

Vector Energy Group LLC Alvaro Gancman agancman@vectorenergygroup.com

(818) 600-4348

All Southern California; San Joaquin Valley

https://www.vectorenergygroup.com/

Veteran Power 

Infrastructure (VPI)
Jason Yohn info@VPIcharge.com (888) 437-4294

https://chargeepc.com/veteran-
power-infrastructure/

Zero Impact Solutions Spiro Azkoul spiro@zi.solutions (657) 247-0000 http://zi.solutions/

Business 
Development All of Central and Southern California

https://philhauptelectric.com/

Project Development All of California https://www.se.com/ww/en/

All All of Southwest California
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